©2020 Flexicon Ltd. All rights reserved.
Flexicon FPAU (ULTRA) - ST Fitting Instructions
FM0301-1
For more info visit www.flexicon.uk.com
Flexicon
4
Firmly push conduit
into fitting until it stops
and/or min. of 4 clicks.
Pull conduit to verify
engagement.
Thread
Size
Locknut (Nm) Housing
Hole Dia
+0.5/-
0mm
Threaded Entry
(Nm) Optional Locknut
Min Max Min Max Plated
Brass St.Steel
M16 17 27 16 22 36 B-M16 SS-M16
M20 22 32 20 28 45 B-M20 SS-M20
M25 22 32 25 33 54 B-M25 SS-M25
M32 28 36 32 39 54 B-M32 SS-M32
M40 55 72 40 55 72 B-M40 SS-M40
M50 66 81 50 66 81 B-M50 SS-M50
Installation Torque Values
Tightening torque for METAL thread fittings and supplied fibre washer
or optional O ring (Nickel plated brass or stainless steel locknuts are
available separately-see table below for ordering code).